•	 CartridgeFilterHousing
•	 ASMEDesign/Non-Code
•	 Universal
Multi-Cartridge Filter Housings
GL SERIES
Multi-purposeindustrialASMEcode(“U”&“UM“)
andnon-codedesignhousings.
Air & Gas

Fischer-Robertson, Inc.
3890 Symmes Road, Hamilton, OH 45015
ph 513-860-3445  fx  513-860-4744
5/6
•	 CartridgeFilterHousing
•	 ASMEDesign/Non-Code
•	 UniversalMulti-Cartridge Filter Housings
GL SERIES
NOTE:AbovedimensionsareforStyleA.Forotheroptionscontactfactory.
MODEL DIMENSIONAL DETAILS
MODEL SHIPPING WEIGHT (LBS) A B C D E
GL04-001-4-2F 100 4½" 20" 14" 14" 62"
GL06-003-4-2F 125 65/8" 22" 16" 16" 64"
GL08-006-4-3F 200 85/8" 22" 16" 18" 65"
GL10-010-4-3F 240 10¾" 24" 18" 20" 68"
GL12-012-4-4F 280 12" 24" 16" 22" 72"
GL13-015-4-4F 320 13" 26" 18" 24" 76"
GL14-019-4-4F 360 14½" 28" 18" 26" 80"
GL16-025-4-6F 400 16½" 30" 18" 28" 82"
GL18-032-4-6F 550 18½" 32" 20" 30" 84"
GL20-040-4-6F 600 20½" 34" 20" 34" 86"
GL22-052-4-8F 650 22½" 36" 22" 36" 86"
GL24-060-4-8F 850 24½" 38" 24" 38" 90"
GL26-068-4-8F 950 26½" 40" 26" 40" 92"
GL28-081-4-10F 1050 28½" 42" 28" 44" 96"
GL30-093-4-10F 1200 30½" 42" 28" 46" 98"
GL32-112-4-10F 1400 32½" 44" 28" 48" 100"
GL34-122-4-12F 1500 34¾" 46" 30" 52" 106"
GL36-142-4-12F 1650 36¾" 46" 30" 54" 108"
GL38-150-4-14F 1800 38¾" 46" 32" 58" 110"
GL40-180-4-14F 2200 40¾" 48" 32" 60" 112"
GL42-194-4-14F 2300 42¾" 48" 36" 62" 114"
GL44-210-4-16F 2500 44¾" 50" 36" 66" 118"
GL46-230-4-16F 2650 47" 50" 36" 68" 120"